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Precincts Reported: 43 of 43 (100.00%)

Registered Voters: 9,447 of 27,339 (34.56%)

Ballots Cast: 9,447

MEMBER OF THE STATE ASSEMBLY, DISTRICT 1 (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 43 of 43 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate

ELIZABETH BETANCOURT
MEGAN DAHLE

PATRICK HENRY JONES
JOE TURNER

LANE RICKARD

Total Votes

Party
DEM
REP
REP
REP
REP

Siskiyou County Clerk's Office
August 27, 2019 Assembly District 1 Special Primary Election
Certified Final Results

Total
9,447 / 27,339

Total
3,763
2,835
2,112

502
202
9,414

Total

34.56%

39.83%
30.01%
22.36%
531%
2.14%
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