## Siskiyou County Clerk's Office August 27, 2019 Assembly District 1 Special Primary Election Certified Final Results

Precincts Reported: 43 of 43 (100.00%) Registered Voters: 9,447 of 27,339 (34.56%)

Ballots Cast: 9,447

## MEMBER OF THE STATE ASSEMBLY, DISTRICT 1 (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 43 of 43 (100.00%)

Times Cast		9,447 / 27,339	34.56%
Candidate	Party	Total	
ELIZABETH BETANCOURT	DEM	3,763	39.83%
MEGAN DAHLE	REP	2,835	30.01%
PATRICK HENRY JONES	REP	2,112	22.36%
JOE TURNER	REP	502	5.31%
LANE RICKARD	REP	202	2.14%
Total Votes		9,414	
		Total	